Race Date
September 10, 2022

Overall
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Name
Cindy Gippert
Kevin Oles
Jim Bragg
Ed Soua
Paul DeYoung
Polly Barrett
Chrissie Teitsma
Melinda Barber
Holly Grieves
Sandra Newman
Karis Redmond

2022 Wine and Harvest Festival Paddle Race
Overall Finish List

Paddle Race
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
9954 55 F 1: 39-99
9965 36 M 1: 18-38
9959 42 M 1: 39-99
9960 54 M 2: 39-99
9962 60 M 3: 39-99
9956 44 F 2: 39-99
9955 45 F 3: 39-99
9957 57 F 4: 39-99
9961 36 F 1: 18-38
9958 56 F 5: 39-99
9964 16 F 1: 0-17
1

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time
10:06.00
10:50.66
11:06.62
11:55.97
12:11.15
13:05.39
13:08.87
13:12.64
13:31.39
14:40.31
15:00.88
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